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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Solon McDade*

Danny Green Trio plus Strings
Jaime Reynolds*

Danny Kusz

Jeff Lorber Fusion

Troy Roberts

Freelance

Toronto Jazz Orchestra*
Tribu

Martin Speake

nano-e & the KT line

Jochen Neuffer & Tobias Becker Big Band
Jean-Pascal Moget
Hard to Explain

Alyson Murray
Abiah
Bangoura Band
Nate Kester

Jing Chi

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

He's A Problem in the Locker Room

As the Parrot Flies
Sleep

Funky Flamingo (feat Mpls Horns)

Sport Coat Makes Good
Professor Ghetto Rig
Your Love

The Blob

El Matador

Twister

K-9

All In

Second Souffle

Flying in the Rain

You Rock My World (Single)
See-Line Woman

One Life

Modern Influences

The Majestic

Album

Murals

One Day It Will
Grey Mirror

Pink!

Impact

Nu-Jive Perspective
Yes Today

20

El Matador
Intention

First Turn Out

Augmented Reality
Second Souffle
Hard to Explain

You Rock My World
Abiah Sings Nina

Minister of Injustice

The Nate Kester Group

Supremo

Record Label
Self-Released

Origin Records

Fresh Sound New Talent

Innervision Records
Shanachie

Inner Circle

Revive Music Group
Self-Released
Mandala Records
Ubuntu Music

Self-Released

Self-Released
Chanteloup Musique
Self-Released

Self-Released
Madoh Music Group
Self-Released
Self-Released

Tone Center

Year
2018
2018
2016

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

Track Time
5:39
6:13
2:43
5:12
4:38
5:21
6:49
5:17
5:17
6:53

5:02
12:47
6:30
4:57
5:19
2:34
8:17
4:20
4:10



