MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #145 WEEK OF 11-12-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Solon McDade*	He's A Problem in the Locker Room	Murals	Self-Released	2018	5:39
Danny Green Trio plus Strings	As the Parrot Flies	One Day It Will	Origin Records	2018	6:13
Jaime Reynolds*	Sleep	Grey Mirror	Fresh Sound New Talent	2016	2:43
Danny Kusz	Funky Flamingo (feat Mpls Horns)	Pink!	Innervision Records	2018	5:12
Jeff Lorber Fusion	Sport Coat Makes Good	Impact	Shanachie	2018	4:38
Troy Roberts	Professor Ghetto Rig	Nu-Jive Perspective	Inner Circle	2018	5:21
Freelance	Your Love	Yes Today	Revive Music Group	2018	6:49
Toronto Jazz Orchestra*	The Blob	20	Self-Released	2018	5:17
Tribu	El Matador	El Matador	Mandala Records	2018	5:17
Martin Speake	Twister	Intention	Ubuntu Music	2018	6:53

nano-e & the KT line	K-9	First Turn Out	Self-Released	2018	5:02
Jochen Neuffer & Tobias Becker Big Band	All In	Augmented Reality	Self-Released	2018	12:47
Jean-Pascal Moget	Second Souffle	Second Souffle	Chanteloup Musique	2018	6:30
Hard to Explain	Flying in the Rain	Hard to Explain	Self-Released	2018	4:57
Alyson Murray	You Rock My World (Single)	You Rock My World	Self-Released	2018	5:19
Abiah	See-Line Woman	Abiah Sings Nina	Madoh Music Group	2018	2:34
Bangoura Band	One Life	Minister of Injustice	Self-Released	2017	8:17
Nate Kester	Modern Influences	The Nate Kester Group	Self-Released	2017	4:20
Jing Chi	The Majestic	Supremo	Tone Center	2017	4:10

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday